Installation and Operation Manual
Manuel d’installation et d’utilisation
Manual de instalación y operación
Jandy X Series™ AOP System
JAOPX200
JAOPX350
 WARNING
FOR YOUR SAFETY – This product must be installed and serviced by a contractor who is licensed and qualifi ed in pool equipment by the jurisdiction in which the product will be installed

•	 Model #
•	 Date Purchased
5.3	 Ordering Information:
For a complete list of replacement parts, please
visit jandy.com, call Jandy Technical Support at
800.822.7933, or email productsupport@fluidra.com.
Page 14
ENGLISH Jandy® X Series™ AOP System  |  Installation & Operation Manual
5.4	 Standard Replacement Parts List
Description JAOPX200 JAOPX350
Replacement UV Lamp R0991800 (Two Per Unit)
Ozone Module with
Air Filter
R0997800 (One Per Unit)
(One Air Filter included in R-Kit)
R0997800 (Two Per Unit)
(One Air Filter included in R-Kit)
Ozone Gas Line (includes Ozone
Check Valve with Tubing) R0991000
Injector Tube Adapter R0991100 (One included in R0991000 R-Kit)
Flow Switch R0991200
Orifice Plate (JAOPX200) R0991300
Unionized Check Valve R0991400
Circuit Boards R1015200
Quartz Tube R0991900
Ballast R0991700
Air Filter R1091700 (Three Air Filters included in R-Kit)
NOTE:	 The warranty may be voided if the parts listed above are not replaced at recommended intervals.
5.5	 Ozone System Maintenance
5.5.1	 Ozone Module Replacement